
Academic Development & Career Courses

Dr. Sandhya Sharma History (Convenor)

Dr. Shubhashri Bose Commerce

Ms. Anchala  Paliwal English

Mr. Chandra P. Kapoor Applied Psychology

Ms. Preeti Sanskrit

Mr. Tulsi Chouhan History

Academic Progression & Result Analysis

Dr. Sandhya Jain Mathematics (Convenor)

Mrs. Shobha Rani Mathematics

Mr. Devender Kumar Commerce

Mrs. Isha Gupta Computer Science

Dr. Shivani Dubey Mathematics

Mrs. Preeti Chhachhia Mathematics

Admission

Mrs. Purnima  Vir Food Technology (Convenor)

Dr. Jyotika Elhance English

Dr. Swati R. Choudhary History

Dr. Deepa Varshney Music

Ms. Sophia Pde English

Dr. Yojna Kalia Hindi

Mrs. Sushma Aggarwal Commerce

Alumni

Ms. Gopika Bhandari History

Ms. Sunita Political Science

Mr. Mukesh K. Meena Commerce

Mr. Manoj Kumar Economics

Mr. Uday Singh Meena Hindi

Ms. Preeti Sanskrit

Ambedkar & Social Justice

Dr. Sandhya Sharma History (Convenor)

Ms. Seema Taneja Mathematics

Mr. Tulsi Chouhan History

Ms. Shilpa Commerce

Mr. Amit Kumar English

Canteen & Refreshment

Dr. Saroj Kumari Hindi (Convenor)

Dr. Dhanpati D. Kashyap Sanskrit

Dr. Omvir Singh Hindi

Ms. Timsi Bhatia Commerce

Dr. Raman Kumar Singh History

Central Purchase & Stock Verification

Dr. Salma Seth Applied Psychology (Convenor)

Mrs. Meenakshi Agrawal Commerce

Dr. Pavan Gupta Commerce

Ms. Rachna Megh Commerce

STAFF COUNCIL COMMITTEES (2018-2020)



Mrs. Isha Gupta Computer Science

Dr. Renu Garg Computer Science

Mr. Gagan Pahwa Economics

Dr. Pratibha  K. Gemini Hindi

Dr. Babita  Kumari Hindi

Dr. Shivani Dubey Mathematics

Mrs. Preeti Chhachhia Mathematics

Dr. Gargi Sengupta Political Science

Discipline

Mrs. Anju Nagpal Mathematics (Convenor)

Mrs. Shobha Rani Mathematics

Mrs.Poonam Gupta Commerce

Dr. Anita Kant Applied Psychology

Dr. Jyotika Elhance English

Ms. Priya Sharma Political Science

Mr. Amit Kumar Eco. Economics

Dr. Sheetal Hindi

Dr. Shahnaz Begum History

Ms. Sunita Political Science

Enabling & EOC

Mr. Mukesh Burnwal Hindi (Convenor)

Ms. Sophia Pde English

Dr. Sheetal Hindi

Ms. Muskaan Political Science

Mr. Yumnam Rocky English

Ethical Clearance

Dr. Shivantika Sharad Applied Psychology (Convenor)

Dr. Hina Nandrajog English

Dr. Yuthika Mishra History

Examination & Internal Assessment & Monitoring

Dr. Pavan Gupta Commerce (Convenor)

Dr. Ranjeeta Phukan Commerce

Dr. Shubhashri Bose Commerce

Dr. Veda Nidhi Sanskrit

Dr. Avaneesh A. Singh Computer Science

Dr. Renu Garg Computer Science

Mr. Gagan Pahwa Economics

Dr. Meena Pandey Hindi

Dr. Ratish Chandra Jha Sanskrit

Fee concession, Student AID & Scholorship

Dr. Veena Jain Commerce (Convenor)

Mrs. Vinay Trehan Mathematics

Mrs. C. K. Bansal Commerce

Mrs. Sushma Aggarwal Commerce

Dr. Deepa Varshney Music

Mr. Amit Kumar Eco. Economics

Gandhi Study Circle



Dr. Dhanpati D. Kashyap Sanskrit (Convenor)

Dr. Anjana Kumari Political Science

Mr. Smriti Suman Political Science

Ms. Preeti Sanskrit

Garden & Environemnt

Ms. Rachna Megh Commerce (Convenor)

Ms. Rupalee  Verma History

Ms. Sophia Pde English

Dr. Subash Chandra EVS

Dr. Raman Kumar Singh History

Mr. Arabind Kumar Mathematics

Golden Jublee

Mrs. Sushma Aggarwal Commerce

Dr. Neeta Mathur Music

Dr. Sukneet Suri Food Technology

Dr. Nalini G. Kapoor English

Dr. Saifur R. Farooqi Applied Psychology

Ms. Laxmi Commerce

Dr. Shafaq Zareen Commerce

Mr. Lalit Economics

Mr. Arunabha  Bose English

Dr. Pratibha  K. Gemini Hindi

Mr. Arabind Kumar Mathematics

Dr. Kamini Taneja Sanskrit

Greivance Redressal

Dr. Sukneet Suri Food Technology (Convenor)

Mrs.C.K. Chopra Commerce

Mrs. Purnima  Vir Food Technology

Ms. Seema Taneja Mathematics

Dr. Anita Kant Applied Psychology

Dr. Jyotika Elhance English

Dr. Ranjeeta Phukan Commerce

Internal Complaint

Ms. Seema Taneja Mathematics (Convenor)

Mrs. Anju Nagpal Mathematics

Mrs. Anita Bakshi Mathematics

IQAC

Mrs.C.K. Chopra Commerce (Convenor)

Mrs. Radhika Srinivasan Commerce

Mrs. Purnima  Vir Food Technology

Dr. Vanita Sondhi Applied Psychology

Dr. Deepa Varshney Music

Dr. Avaneesh A. Singh Computer Science

Mr. Arunabha  Bose English

Ms. Kanika Kumar French

Dr. Amit Kumar Hindi

Mr. Chandra P. Kapoor Applied Psychology



Mrs. Charu Commerce

Mr. Devender Kumar Commerce

Ms. Shikha Garg Commerce

Dr. Seema Sharma EVS

Dr. Anjana Kumari Political Science

Ms. Priya Sharma Political Science

Dr. Raman Kumar Singh History

Mrs. Preeti Chhachhia Mathematics

NSS Assistance

Dr. Swati R. Choudhary History

Dr. Sandhya Jain Mathematics (Convenor)

Dr. Meena Pandey Hindi

Mr. Uday Singh Meena Hindi

Dr. Shahnaz Begum History

Placement & Career Guidance

Mrs. C. K. Bansal Commerce

Ms. Gopika Bhandari History

Ms. Shikha Garg Commerce

Dr. Ritu Saluja English

Dr. Vivek Kumar Gupta English

Publication

Mrs.Poonam Gupta Commerce (Convenor)

Ms. Chaandreyi Mukharjee English

Dr. Arushi Jain Food Technology

Mr. Jaspertap Singh Political Science

Dr. Saifur R. Farooqi Applied Psychology

Ms. Kanika Kumar French

Dr. Amit Kumar Hindi

Dr. Veda Nidhi Sanskrit

Mrs. Charu Commerce

Social Outreach

Dr. Vanita Sondhi Applied Psychology (Convenor)

Dr. Shivantika Sharad Applied Psychology

Dr. Sunil K. Verma Applied Psychology

Ms. Laxmi Commerce

Dr. Shafaq Zareen Commerce

Dr. Gargi Sengupta Political Science

Dr. Subash Chandra EVS

Mr. Abhishek  Bhaskar English

Ms. Anchala  Paliwal English

Sports

Dr. Meera Sood Physical Education

Mrs. Anita Bakshi Mathematics

Dr. Omvir Singh Hindi

Dr. Babita  Kumari Hindi

Student Union Advisory (include cultural council)

Mrs. Vinay Trehan Mathematics



Dr. Veena Jain Commerce

Dr. Neeta Mathur Music

Dr. Dhanpati D. Kashyap Sanskrit

Ms. Timsi Bhatia Commerce

Mr. Lalit Economics

Mr. Abhishek  Bhaskar English

Mr. Amit Kumar English

Dr. Ritu Saluja English

Dr. Vivek Kumar Gupta English

Ms. Muskaan Political Science

Vivekananda

Dr. Nalini G. Kapoor English

Dr. Sunil K. Verma Applied Psychology

Dr. Seema Sharma EVS

Dr. Kamini Taneja Sanskrit

Mr. Dilip Kumar Jaiswal Sanskrit

Women Development Cell

Ms. Rupalee  Verma History (Convenor)

Dr. Jyotika Elhance English

Mr. Mukesh Burnwal Hindi

Mrs. Charu Commerce

Workload & Time Table

Dr. Yuthika Mishra History (Convenor)

Dr. Renu Sahni Hindi

Mrs. Radhika Srinivasan Commerce

Dr. Saroj Kumari Hindi

Ms. Gopika Bhandari History

Ms. Shilpa Commerce

Mr. Yumnam Rocky English

Dr. Ratish Chandra Jha Sanskrit

Dr. Arushi Jain Food Technology

Mr. Smriti Suman Political Science

Medical

Mrs. Meenakshi Agrawal Commerce (Convenor)

Dr. Meera Sood Physical Education

Dr. Salma Seth Applied Psychology

Dr. Deepa Varshney Music

Mr. Dilip Kumar Jaiswal Sanskrit

Website

Ms. Chaandreyi Mukharjee English

Mr. Jaspertap Singh Political Science

Dr. Avaneesh A. Singh Computer Science


